CHRISTIAN WOMEN'S JOB CORPS OF MIDDLE TENNESSEE
Budget 2009

2009
Budget

Expense

4,750
900

1,300

6,950
450
450

2,000
500

4,500
600
3,124
5,148
200

Total Program Expense 23,922

6,000
250
250
350

1,000
50
800
600
250
20
6,400

15,970

1,300
750
1,500

3,550

3,955
250
3,125
500
200
7,200




Total Office
Volunteers
Volunteer Recognition
Volunteer Training
Total Volunteers
Total Operations
Employee/Personnel Expense
Total Employee/Personnel Expense
Special Event Expenses
Fundraiser - 2008
Fundraiser - In-Kind expense
Total Special Event Expenses
Reimbursible
In-Kind - Expense
Total Expenses 2009

15,230

1,000
350

1,350

36,100
278,339

278,339

37,000
19,040

56,040

30,000

394,212




